CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE *“

Allegato al C.U. n.

TERZA CATEGORIA

PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 18 e 19/03/2023

W

52

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 5 RITORNO

BORGOROSE 2014
CORESINA

MAGLIANESE

NUOVA RIETI CALCIO
SPES POGGIO FIDONI
SPORTING MDC LISCIANO
STIMIGLIANO 1969

Riposa..........ccvvunvunnn

CAPRADOSSO

POL. MONTORIO ROMANO

POGGIO CATINO

SCANDRIGLIA

REAL MONTELEONE SABINO

SPORT SABINA 2021

POGGIO BUSTONE 2014

TOFFIA SPORT

232

611

646

136

230

172

667

SAN ROCCO (TERRA)
VIA DEI CASALICCHI SNC

DI TOMMASO AMERIGO (ERBA)
VIA GIOVANNI FALCONE SNC

COMUNALE (TERRA)
VIA VOCABOLO MUCI SNC
GENTILE ORESTE (ERBA)

STRADA STATALE CICOLANA SNC
POLIVALENTE POGGIO FIDONI (TERR
S.P. 45 VIA TANCIA KM 5.400
ROSSI DOMENICO (ERBA)
VIA DELLE SORGENTI SNC
STADIO DEI PINI (TERRA)
VIA DEL PASSEGGERO SNC

BORGOROSE
FARA IN SABINA (PASSO CORESE)
MAGLIANO SABINA

CITTADUCALE (GROTTI)

RIETI (POGGIO FIDONI)

RIETI (VAZIA)

STIMIGLIANO (SAN LEONARDO)

19/03/23
18/03/23
19/03/23
19/03/23
18/03/23
18/03/23

18/03/23

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00



